
,rtnHJt-o-A*r.r. HAMADA

Schematic View of Ink and Water Rollers

For
HAMADA MODEL

8252 B.4s2 & 8452A
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS

INK FOUNTAIH

Schematic Kev

Softrollers available
fromL-O-R

Rollers NOT available
fromLith-O-Roll WATER FOUNTAIN

PLATE
CYLINDER

HAMADA MODBLS 8252 B.452 & 8452A

Schematic
Number

Lith-O-Roll
Part Number Description Outside

Diameter
Suriace
Length

Overall
Length

Press Mfg
Part No.

Roller
lncludes

Suggested
Retail Price

01 H5-452-01 lnk Ductor 2-'U16 2A-1t16 2',t-3',1132 52R03-12 BB

02s HS-452-02-S lnk Form (small osc. Shell) 't -15/1 6 20-1t4 7803-03055 N/A

02M H5-452-02-M lnk Form (medium) 2 2o,-l3F.2 22-15116 78030301 'l BB

021 HS-452-02-L lnk Form (large) 2-3116 20-13t32 2+1132 7803-0301 2 BB

02LS H3-452-02-LS lnk Form (large osc. Shell) 2-3t',l6 244t4 7803-03068 N/A

03 HS45243 lnk Distributor 2-1t16 20-3132 25-3t16 7803-04019 BB

14 HS-452-14 Metering Roller 2-3t16 22-7t32 2+9116 7803-13027 BB

15 HS-452-15 Water form 'l-13116 20-7116 2+9116 7803-1 3037 BB

H5-452-25 Blanket Wash Roller 1-19t32 20-23/32 23-5132 7803-09007 N/A

Rollers above include bushings, ball bearings, collars, and hardware, erc. as supplied with original part nurnbers.

Made &om Lith-GRoll's finest materials, these premium rollers will provide optimum print quality

(January 2009)
See OurWeb Site at: w,wv.lithoroll.com
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HAMADA

Schematic View of Ink and Water Rollers

UPPER MAIN I{EAD WATER

FOUNTAIN For
HAMADAMODEL

DU34lt
UPPER and LOWER UNITS

[{r{ FouinAN

LOWER UNIT COLOR HEAD

Crestline Dampening system
tr'or Upper Main Head

WATER FOUNTA.IN

Schematic Kev

Softrollers available
fromL-O-R

Rollers NOT available
fromLith-o-Roll Crestline Ilampening system

for lower Color unit INK FOUNTAIN

PLATE
CYLINDER

PLATE
CYLINDER

02m

HAMADA MODEL DU34II
Schematic

Number
Lith-O-Roll

Part Number
Description Oulside

Diameter
Surface
Length

Overall
Length

Press Mfg #
Main Head

Press Mfg #
Lower unit

Roller
lncludes

Suggested
Retail Price

01 HS-23+01 lnk Ductor 1-9132 12-11116 15-17t32 7403-06001 7403-06001 B.B.

02M HS-234-02-M Medium lnk Form 12-11t16 14-9t32 7403-03008A 7403-03008A B.B

02L HS-234-02-LB Large lnk Form 2-13t32 12-11116 14-9t32 7403-03009A 7503-03009A B.B.

03M HS-34-03-tvl lnk ldler / Dist. Roller 1-7t16 12-1',U16 15-5t16 6803-04005 B.B.

03s HS-234-03-S lnk Distrubutor Roller 1-29t32 12-11t16 14-3t4 7403-04008A B.B

HS-234-03-SS lnk lntermediate Roll 1-19t32 14-3t4 7503-04052A B,B

CRESflNE DAMPENING SYSTEM ROLLERS for HAMADA DU34ll

'13 u Upper lntermediate 2 13-1t4 1+3t8 xsA-070533 xsA-070533 BRGS

13 L lntermediate Roller 1-7t8 12-7t8 't+3t8 xs4-070538 xsA-o70538 BRGS

15 Water Form Roller 2-'U4 12-7t8 '16-7t16 x07-01 43 x07-143

14 HSC.341}CL Water Metering Roll 1-5/8 13-7tE 15-3/16 xsA-070240 BRGS

(Mav2009)

Rollers above include bushings, ball bearings, collars, and hardware, etc. as supplied with origiml part numbers.

Made from Lith-O-Roll's hnest materials, these premium rollers rvi1l provide optimum print quah['

2-5t32

O3SS 12-11t16

HS-3413-CL

H5-3415-CL



sFcrroI.! lg: s'1 -. - *,HAMADA
Schematic View of lnk and Water Rollers

WATERFOUNTAIN

INK
FOUNTAIN

FIRST HEAD

C
tt

C

Schematic Kev
Metal or Hard Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Soft Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Rollers NOT Available
from L-O-R

for
HAMADAMODELS
RS34-M & VS34-M

(molleton system)
(Roller listing- this page)

O3il

O3ii

PLATECYLINDER

PLATECYLINDER

INK
FOUNTAIN

SECOND HEAD

WATER FOUNTAIN

SCHEMATIC
N UM BER

LITH.O-ROLL
PART NUMBER

0t

02s

02M

02L

03s

03L

03M

14

15

l5

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SU RFACE
LENGTH

OVERALL
LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLL E R

INCLUDES

pgLISgSaLSiOIIICLUDEBALLBEAR|I{GS(8.8.], BUS]iINGS(bshgs.], ORGEARSWHEREIIIIDICATED.

NEW !!-.. forCrestline (R)Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B-B.

B.B.

HS.34-01

HS-34-02-S

HS-34-02-M

HS-34-02-L

HS-34-03-S

HS-34-03-L

HS-34-03-M

HS-34-14

H5-34-15-L

HS-34-15-S

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

Ink Form Roller (medium)

lnk Form Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (small)

lnk Distributor Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (medium)

Water Ductor Roller

Water Form Roll (for Jomac WS-193-13-3/8)

Water Form Roller (for Jomac Green Sleeve)

1-9132

2-1t16

2-1t16

2-7t32

1-1t16

1-21t32

1-7 t16

1-1t8

2-1t16

1-7t8

12-11116

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

13.11t32

1 3-3/8

't 3-318

14-4t32

14-9/16

14-9/16

14-9116

16-15t32

12-27t32

15-5/16

14:U32

14-3r8

14-3t8

6803-0600 1

6803-03001A

680303002A

6903-03001

6907-03002

6903-04001

6803-04005

6803-1 2001

6803-12066A

6803-1 201 3

LIff,II-rO-R(OLL

O2m

o,t

A2lr

Gls



Schematic View of lnk and Water Rollers

FOUNTAIN

FIRST HEAD

SECTIOil 5 Pg. 5.5

WATER FOUNIAIN

INK

c
n
c

Schematic Kev
Metal or Hard Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Soft Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Rollers NOT Available
from L-O-R

INK
FOUNTAIN

WATER FOUNTAIN

SECOND HEAD

for
HAMADAMODELS
RS34-S & VS34-S

(integrated system)
(Roller listing- this page)

PLATECYLINDER

63

PLATECYLINDER

SCH EMATIC
N UM BER

L!TH-O-ROLL
PART NUMBER

01

02s

02M

02L

03s

03L

03 IU

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SURFACE
LENGTH

OVERALL
LENGTH

PRFSS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

ROLLERSAUiOII{GLUDEBALLBEARINGS(8,8.), BUSHINGS(bshgs.}, ORGEARSW}IEREINDICATED.

NEW !!... for Crestline (R) Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

B.B.

B.B.

B,B.

HS-34-01

HS-34-02-S

HS-34-02-M

HS-34-02-L

HS-34-03-S

HS-34-03-L

HS-34-03-M

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

lnk Form Roller (medium)

lnk Form Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (small)

lnk Distributor Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (medium)

1-9t32

2-1t16

2-1t16

2-7t32

1-1t16

1-21t32

1 -7r1 6

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t',!6

12-',11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

14-1t32

1 4-9ll 6

14-9/16

14-S/16

16-15t32

12-27t32

1 5-5/1 6

6803-06001

6803-03001 A

680303002A

6903-03001

6907-03002

6903-04001

6803-04005

I.ITII-iED-R(OLL

O2u

g,h-

O2n



SECTION 5 P9.5.6

FOUNTAIN

SECONDHEAD

for
HAMADAMODEL

er28
(Roller listing- this page)

WATER
FOUNTAIN

Schematic Kev
Metal or Hard Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Soft Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Rollers NOT Available
from L-O-R

FOUNTAIN

A
Schematic View of Ink and Water Rollers

o

FIRST HEAD

INK

INK

WATER
FOUNTAIN

02s

03r

O2t PLATECYLINDER

l3

PLATECYLINDER

l{AllllAllA MODEL G248 /see.tufs*rnm#rc SFerssa4peJ

SCHEMATIC
N UM BER

01

02 1

02M

02s

038

03J

03J

03s

LITH.O-ROLL
PART NUI\4BER

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SURFACE OVERATL
LENGTH LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLL ER
INCLUDES

ROLLERSAISOINCLUDEBALLBEARINGS{8.8.), BUSHIilGS(bstrgs.), ORGEARSWIIEREILDICATE|D.

NEW !!.. for Cresfl ine (R) Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

HS-248-01

HS-248-02-L

HS-248-02-M

HS-248-02-S

HS-248-03

HS-248-03-J

HS-248-03-L

HS-248-03-S

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (large diameter)

lnk Form Roller (medium dia.)

lnk Form Roller (small dia.)

Ink ldler Roller (bridge)

lnk ldler Rol! (ser.# CT-3B117 & higher)

lnk ldler Roll (ser.# CT-38116 & below)

lnk ldler Roller (small)

1-1t4

2-7t32

2-1t8

2-1t32

1-3t16

1-3t4

1-21t32

1-7116

19-112

20-7t8

20-7t8

20-7t8

20-5116

18-2',il32

18-21132

18-21t32

7203-06001

7203-03003

7203-03002

7203-03001

7203-164014

7203-44042

7203-04005

7203-04007

18-1t2

18-1t2

18-1t2

18-'.1,2

18-1t2

18-1t2

1A-1t2

18-1t2

LIIrIa-tED-R(OLL

o

0t



SECTION 5 Pg. 5.7

Schematic View of lnk and Water Rollers

o

C

Schematic Kev
Metal or Hard Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Soft Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Rollers NOT Available
from L-O-R

Model H234-lE

INKFOUNTAIN
INKFOUNTAIN

Model H234-,C

for
HAMADAMODELS

H234-C & E
(Roller listing- this page)

PLATECYLINDER PLATECYLINDER

HAMIUIAMODELH2S4*EE

SCHEMATI C LITH.O-ROLL
PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DJAMETER

SURFACE OVERALL
LENGTH LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

ROLLERSALSOINCLUDEBALLBEARINGS(8,B.), BUSHII{GS(bshgs.), ORGEARSUYHEREINDIGATED,

NEW !!... forCrestline (R)Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

N UMBE R

01

02s

02M

02L

03s

03 1

03 IU

038

B.B.

B.B.

B.B.

HS-234-01

HS-234-02-S

HS-234-02-M

HS-234-02-L

HS-234-03-S

HS-234-03-L

HS-234-03-M

HS-234-03-B

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

lnk Form Roller (medium)

lnk Form Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (small)

lnk Distributor Roller (large)

lnk Distributor Roller (medium)

Bridge Roller (for model H234-C)

1-5t32

2

2-5t32

2-7t32

1-23t32

2-1t16

1-29132

1-9t32

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11t16

12-11116

12-11t16

12-11t',t6

12-9t32

15-17t32

14-9t32

14-9t32

14-9t32

14-3t4

14-3t4

14-3t4

16-1t2

7403-06001A

7403-03007A

7403-03008A

7403-03009A

7403-04008A

7403-04006A

7403-04007A

7403-200174

LII]II - rO -ETOLI.

(XIL

O2n

(}3L

(Pn



-.r..qH-tO -.SltOlrrr HAMADAlr

Schematic View of lnk and Water Rollers

OJ

02M PLATE
CYLINDER

For
HAMADA MODEL

RS3411, RS34L11 &
vs341 1, VS34L11, VS34LS11

tNK FOUNTAIN

FIRST HEAD

SCHEMATIC KEY

Indicates soft rollers available
From Lith-O-Roll

WATER FOUNTAiN

SECONO COLOR HEAD

Indicates rollers NOT available
From Lith-O-Roll

03M

PLATE
CYLINDER

HAMADA MODEL RS3411, RS34L11, RS34LS11 & VS3411, VS34L11, VS34LS11

Schematic
Number

Lith-O-Roll
Part Number Description

Outside
Diameter

Surface
Length

Overall
Length

Press Mfg
Pad No.

Roller
lncludes

01 H5-234-01 lnk Ductor Roller 1- 9t32 t2-11t',!6 15-17R2 7403-0600'tA NA

02s HS-234-02-5 lnk Form Roller (small dia.) 2 t2-11t16 1+9t32 7403-03007A B/B
02M HS-234-02-M lnk Form Roller (medium dia.) 2-5t32 t2-'t't tl6 1+9132 7403-030084

021 HS-234-02-LB Ink Form Roller (large dia.) 2-13/32 t2-'11t16 1+9t32 7503-03009A B/B
03s H5-234-03-S lnk Distributor Roll (small) 1-23t32 l2-11t16 1+3t4 7403-O4008A NA

031 HS-234-03-L lnk Distributor Roll (large) 2-1t16 t2-11t16 1+3t4 7403-04006A NA

03M HS-34-03-M lnk Distributor Roll (medium) 1-7t16 12-11t16 15-5/16 6803-04005 NA

SECOND HEAD
Schematic

Number
Lith-O-Roll

Part Number
Description

Outside
Diameter

Surface
Length

Overall
Length

Press Mfg
Part No.

Roller
lncludes

Suggested
Retail Price

01 HS-234-0'l lnk Ductor Roller 1- 9132 12-11t16 15-17t32 7403-060014 NA

02M HS-234-02-M lnk Form Roller (medium dia.) 2-5t32 l2-11 t16 1+9132 7403-03008A B/B
021 HS-23+02-LB Ink Form Roller (large dia.) 2-13132 12-1',t t16 1+9132 7503-03009A B/B

03s HS-23+03-S lnk Distributor Roll (small) 1-23t32 12-11t16 'l+3t4 7403-04008A NA

031 HS-234-03-L lnk Distributor Roll (laroe) 2-1t16 12-11 t16 1+3t4 7403-040064 NA

03M HS-3403-M lnk Distributor Roll (medium) 1-7t16 12-11t16 15-5/16 6803-04005 NA

CRESTLINE DAMPENING SYSTEM ROLLERS
Schematic

Number
Lith-O-Roll

Part Number Description
Outside

Diameter
Surface
Length

Overall
Length

Press Mfg
Part No.

Roller
lncludes

Suggested
Retail Price

13U Upper lntermediate Roller 2 13-1t4 1+3t8 xsA-070538 B/B
131 1-7t8 't2-718 1+3/8 xsA-070533 B/B
14 Water Metering Roller 1-518 13-7/8 15-3/16 xsA-070240 B/B
't5 Water Form Roller 2-1t4 12-7t8 16-7t',!6 xo7-0444

Rollers above include bushings, ball bearings, collms, and hardu'are, etc. as supplied with original part numbers.
Made from Lith-O-Ro11's flrnest materials, these premium rollers will provide optimum print qualit-v.

(January 2009)
S.ap nlr rxrah sita .t' li+fin n1l nnm

15

Suggested
Retail Price

B/B

fr5".14 : {-i-. i

lntermediate Roller



sEGrroN 5 Ps.S.a HAMADA rmfl_
Schematic View of lnk and Water Rollers

ior
HAMADAMODELS

sfll ......... (see page 5-9)

sfi!€DA (see pase 5.10)

6(Xl ........ (see page 5.10)

665 ........ (see page 5.10)

7OO........ (see page 5.11)

TfS ........ (see page 5.11)

fff ......., (see page 5.11)

E4,'f5...... (see page 5.11)

Sshematic Key

C

(Shown with standard ink and
dampening system)

WA]Tft FOUNTAIN

FOUNTAIN
tN(

C

Metal or Hard Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Soft Rubber Rollers
available from L-O-R

Rollers NOT Available
from L-O-R

PIATE CYLINDER

for
HAMADA

GOLORHEAD
MODEI.S

fll .,......... (see page 5,9)

50A..,..... (see page 5.10)

fll .......... (see page 5.10)

65....,..... (see page 5.10)

70,....,.... (see page 5.11)

75.......... (see page 5.11)

(Top idler roller "03" does not apply to
model "50" or "60" color heads)

FOUtrTAIf,

53

PI,ATE CYTINDER

'-IIII- 
GD.BtED&li

w^m&ma[



SEGTION 5 Pg.5.lO

SCHEMATIC
NUMBER

LITH-O.ROLL
PART NUMBER

01

02s
02L
02L

02s
02 1

02L
03

03s

AMADA
MODEI-SGOO,sfi LCDAand665#we&&mnesdltop#Sr#S,Sl

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SURFACE
LENGTH

OVERALL
LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

MODEL 6OT 50-A and 6S GOLOR HEAD

gear

B"B.

B.B,

B.B.

B.B.

B-8.

B.B.

brg,

14

15

15

51

52

52

51

63

B.B,

B.B.

LOR,600.K

HS-600

HS-601

HS.602-S

HS-602-L

H5-603

HS-603.S

HS-508

HS-614

HS-6't5

HS.100

Soft Rubber: 5 piece lnk Roll Kit

Lower Feed Roller

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

lnk Form Roller (large)

Osc.lnk Form (Linear Control series...lead pg. i)

lnk Form Roller (for Model 500-CDA only)

lnk Form Roller (for Model 500-CDA only)

Osc,lnk Form (Linear Control series"..lead pg. i)

lnk ldler Roller (large)

lnk ldler Roller (small)

Feeder Pullout Roller (with needle bearing)

Water Ductor Roll (for Jomac cover # GS-212)

Water Form Roller(for Jomac cover # cS-222)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac #WS-193x12-114)

Oscillating Ink Rider Roller (see pg. 5.14)

Oscillating Jumbo Ink Roller (see pg. 5.14)

Jumbo lnk Roll Shell (conversion kit... pg. 5.14)

"Constant Contac{" lnk Roll Set (3 rolls."pg. 5.14)

Water Fountain Roller (smooth alu. surface)

lnk Fountain Crank (see pg. 5.14)

Water Fountain Bottle (quart size... pg. 5.14)

L-O-R Compressible Blanket (500-CDA)

L-O-R Compressible Blanket (600, 665)

(save on roller kits ... see section 7)

1-1t8 - 14-1t4 M04-51-1A-6

1-1t32 11-9/16 13-5116 t03-43-6

2-1t16 11-9/16 12-15116 t03-47-1A-6

2-3t8 11-9/16 12-15t16 t03-47-18-6

2.318 1l€/16 12-15116 (opti:nal for 600)

2-1t16 10-7t16 12-15t16 t03-47-1C-6

2-3t8 1A-7n6 12-',t5t16 t03-47-1D-6

2.3,18 10-7116 1?-15116 (optionfor50G,CDA)

1-3t32 11-9/16 15-3t4 t03-44-02-6

7t8 11-9r16 15-3/4 103-44-01-6

1-19t32 7t8 7t8 H04-35-18-3

1-3t32 12-1t8 13-27t32 R13-14-6

1-15t16 12-1t4 12-1t2 R13-01-18-6

2-1t8 12-1t4 12-1t2 R13-01-1C-6

'l-5132 11-112 15-114 (special option)

4 12-112 15 (special option)

4 12-112 - (special option)

- (special option)

1-3/8 12-7 t16 ',13-114 R13-'18-04-6

(special option)

' 
(1 6-1 I 2 x,, -UrO *,0", Orr;t:0":;'0",;;'*'

(19-1t4 x 11-13116 wide; punched; 3 ply)

SCHEMATIC
NUMBER

LITH-O.ROLL
PART NUMBER

01

02s

02s

02L

02s

02L

03

03

14

15

15

63

DESCRIPTION

ROLLERSALSOINGLUDEBALLBEARINGS(8.8.), BUSHIilGS(bshgs.), ORGEARSWHEREINDICATED.

NEW !!... forCrestline (R)Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SURFACE OVERALL
LENGTH LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

B,B,

B.B,

B.B.

B.B.

B.B-

B-8.

B.B-

HS-601

HS-602-S

HSC-602-S

HSC-602-L

HS-502-SA

HSC-603

HSC-6503

HS-614

H5-615

HS-100

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

lnk Form Roll with drive lugs (for 65 color hd.)

lnk Form Roller (large) with drive lugs

lnk Form Roiler (for lvtodel 50-A only)

lnk Form Roller (for 50-A only) wldrive lugs

lnk ldler Roller (large)

lnk ldler Roller (for 65 color head only)

Water Ductor Roll (for Jomac cover # GS-212)

Water Form Roller(for Jomac cover # GS-222)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac #WS-193x12-114)

Water Fountain Roller (smooth alu" surface)

Water Fountain Bottle (quart size.., pg. 5.14)

1-1t32

z]U',t6

2-1t',t6

2-3t8

2-1t16

2-3t8

1-1t8

1-1t8

1-3t32

1-15t16

2-1t8

't-3/8

11-9/16

11-9/16

11-112

1 1 -3/8

1A-7t16

1A-7t16

1't -5/8

'n-sta
12-1t8

12-1t4

12-1t4

12-7t16

1 3-5/1 6

12-15t',16

12-21t32

't2-21t32

12-15t16

12-2',U32

14-114

13-7t8

13-27t32

't2-1t2

'12-lt2

13-1t4

t03-43-6

t03-47-1A-6

G06-01-2A-6

G06-01-1A-6

t03-47-1C-6

G06-01-18-6

G07-56-14-6

41 07-03-001

R13-14-6

R't 3-01-18-6

R13-01-1C-6

R13-18-0A-6

(special option)

LfTtI-GD--'(OLL



SCHEMATIC
NUMBER

LITH-O-ROLL
PART NUMBER

SEGTlOtrl 5 Pg. 5.{1

MODEL 7fi ) and 775 4rsre ffimxx#sbpryr* S#j
(including ModelE4T ,F475 and E475)

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE SURFACE OVERALL
DIAMETER LENGTH LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

MODEL 7O and 75 GOLOR HEAD

01

02s
02L

02L

03

03s

't4

14

15

15

51

52

52

51

63

gear

gear

B.B.

B.B,

B,B.

brg.

B.B.

B,B.

LOR-700-K

HS-508

HS-10{'

Soft Rubber: 5 piece lnk Roll Kit

Lower Feed Roller (ten segments)

Lower Feed Roller (eight segments)

Ink Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (small)

lnk Form Roller (large)

Osc. lnk Form (Linear Control series...lead pg. i)

lnk ldler Roller (large)

lnk ldler Roller (small)

Feeder Pullout Roller (with needle bearing)

Water ldler Roll (for Jomac cover # GS413)

Water Ductor Roll (for Jomac cover # GS-4'13)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac cover # GS423)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac #WS-193xlB-3/4)

Oscillating lnk Rider Roller (see pg. 5.14)

Oscillating Jumbo lnk Roller (see pg. 5.14)

Jumbo lnk Roll Shell (conversion kit... pg. 5.14)

"Constant Contact" lnk Roll Set (3 rolls. pg. 5.14)

Water Fountain Roller (smooth alu. surface)

lnk Fountain Crank (see pg. 5-14)

Water Fountain Bottle (quart size... pg. 5.14)

L-O-R Compressible Blanket (Nor ror E47 or E475)

(save on roller kits ... see section 7)

1-118 - 20-13116 M04-51-'tA-7

1-1t8 - 20-13t16 M04-51-1A-7

't-1t32 18-1t4 19-7/8 t03-43-7

2-1t16 13 19-7t16 t03-47-1A-7

2-3t8 18 19-7116 t03-47-18-7

2An8 18 19-7116 (specjal option)

't-1t8 18-11t',t6 22-5t16 t03-44-1A-7

7la 18-11t16 22-5t16 103-44-18-7

1-',tgt32 718 7t8 H04-35-1B-3

1-3t32 143t4 19-{5/16 R03-14-7

1-3t32 18,3/4 20-3/8 R13-14-7

1-15/16 18-11t16 19-1t16 R03-01-18-7

2-1t8 18-11/16 19-1/16 R03-01-1C-7

1-5132 19 2'l-1116 (special option)

4 1A-Zl8 21-9116 (special option)

4 18-718 - (special option)

. (special option)

1-3/8 18-15r16 19-3/4 R03-18-0A-7

(special option)

,rU-UrrU * ,U-UrU -,:", ,r:::::::tJJ;"'

SCHEMATIC
NUMBER

LITH.O.ROLL
PART NUMBER

0t

02s

02s

021

03

03

03

14

t5

15

63

DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

SURFACE OVERALL
LENGTH LENGTH

PRESS MFG
PART NUMBER

ROLLER
INCLUDES

ROLLERSAI-SOINCLUDEBALLBEARINGS(B.8.), BUSHINGS{bslrgs.}, ORGEARS}YHEREINDIGATED.

NEW !!... forCrestline (R)Dampener Rollers... See Section 7

B.B,

B.B.

B.B.

B.B,

B.B.

HSC-703-C

HS-100

lnk Ductor Roller

lnk Form Roller (smail)

lnk Form Roll (small) with drive lugs (for 75 hd.)

lnk Form Roller (large) with drive lugs

lnk ldler Roller (early version)

lnk ldler Roller (second version)

lnk ldler Roller (third version)

Water Ductor Roll (for Jomac cover # GS413)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac cover # GS423)

Water Form Roll (for Jomac #WS-193x18-314)

Water Ftn. Roll (smooth alu- surface ) 1 Nor iu zs m I

Water Fountain Bottle (quart size.,. pg. 5.14)

1-1t32

2-1t16

2-1t16

24tA

1 -118

1 -9/1 6

1.1/8

1-3t32

1-15/16

2-1t8

1 -3/8

18-114

18

18

18

1 8-5/1 6

18

18-3t32

18-3t4

18-11t',r6

1 8-l 1/16

1 8-1 5/1 6

19-7t8

19-7t16

19-1 -32

19-1t32

?',t-1t8

2A-5t16

20-7t16

20-3t8

19-1/16

19-'t/16

19-3/4

$3-43-7

to3-47-14-7

lo3-47-24-7

G06-01-1A-7

s-27-61-7

G07-56-14-7

GO7-73-14-7

R-1 3-14-7

R03-01-0B-7

R03-01-1C-7

R03-18-0A-7

(special option))

r-I1lll-lED-R(OLL


